

SC-06(04)2014

Order No.25

Dated: 29.03.2019

Sole accused person on C/B is present by filing hazira.

Fix-30.05.2019 for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/C by me.

2nd A.D.J., Kakdwip

2nd Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.